
VOICES OF CAROLINA - 2022-2023 CALENDAR 

FALL SEMESTER    

Tue., Aug 23 FIRST DAY Classes/Informational Parent Mtg 2:10pm 
b/ween rehearsals

Tue., Aug 30 Classes
Tue., Sep. 6, 13, 20, 27 Classes
Tue., Oct. 4 NO CLASSES (Fall Break!)
Tue., Oct. 11, 18, 25 Classes 
Tue., Nov. 1, 8*, 15 Classes. Nov 15 – OPEN rehearsal
Tue., Nov. 22 NO CLASSES (Happy Thanksgiving!)
Tue., Nov. 29, Dec 6 Classes
Mon., Dec. 12 Dress Rehearsal 
Tue., Dec. 13 Christmas Concert 7:00pm

CHRISTMAS BREAK

SPRING SEMESTER  

Tue., Jan. 10 FIRST DAY of Classes
Tue., Jan. 17, 24, 31 Classes
Tue., Feb. 7, 14, Classes
Tue., Feb 21 NO CLASSES (Winter Break) 
Tue., Feb 28 Classes
Tue., Mar. 7, 14, 21, 28 Classes
Tue., Apr. 4 NO CLASSES (Spring Break) 
Tue., Apr. 11, 18, 25* Classes.  Apr 18 – OPEN rehearsal
Mon., May 1 Dress Rehearsal 
Tue., May 2 Spring Concert 7:00pm
Tue., May 9 Choir Banquet (Notables)

Additional Dates TBD
*Assisted Living performances in these months. TBD.
October Allstate auditions
Sept/Oct Retreat
Jan/Feb Retreat
June 19-23, 2023 – Summer music camp


